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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 10/27/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab UT, Moab, UT                

                  

   B4B Open 4D-Saturday   (35’ score line)  

         

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.070 $294.00         Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   2nd 15.291 $241.00         Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

   3rd 15.313 $178.00         Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

   4th 15.352 $116.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   5th 15.437 $ 62.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   6th 15.439                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   7th 15.474                 Linda Munns on HP Gracefully Dashin             

   8th 15.488                 Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

   9th 15.511                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  10th 15.518                 Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

  11th 15.550                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice  

                  

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.661 $252.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   2nd 15.677 $206.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   3rd 15.678 $153.00         Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid               

   4th 15.695 $ 99.00         Gayla Hart on Ko                                

   5th 15.702 $ 53.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   6th 15.720                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   7th 15.732                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

Tie    15.732                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   9th 15.746                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

  10th 15.809                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  11th 15.836                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

  12th 15.948                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

  13th 16.000                 Cali Moon on Designated Driver                  

  14th 16.008                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

  15th 16.015                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

  16th 16.031                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  17th 16.056                 Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

  18th 16.064                 Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.072 $168.00         Caitlin Kinney on Joe Go Jackie                 

   2nd 16.130 $137.00         Linda Munns on Azara May                        

   3rd 16.141 $102.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   4th 16.145 $ 66.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

   5th 16.167 $ 36.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   6th 16.172                 Kris Young on StarbA Cat Dancing                

   7th 16.174                 Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks          

   8th 16.183                 Gayla Hart on Bueno                             

   9th 16.187                 Amber Moore on Banker                           

  10th 16.221                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

  11th 16.241                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  12th 16.243                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                      

  13th 16.272                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly                 

  14th 16.293                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 



  15th 16.305                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  16th 16.310                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  17th 16.346                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  18th 16.367                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

Tie    16.367                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

  20th 16.372                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                      

  21st 16.375                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

  22nd 16.548                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.614 $126.00         Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

   2nd 16.635 $ 90.00         Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR            

Tie    16.635 $ 90.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   4th 16.673 $ 50.00         Kelly Millard on Spicy Batir                    

   5th 16.739 $ 27.00         Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   6th 16.780                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

   7th 16.783                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

   8th 16.807                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

   9th 16.816                 Jackie King on Broadway Frost                   

  10th 16.996                 Evelyn Allred on TimeTwoCheckit                 

  11th 17.190                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  12th 17.272                 McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                     

  13th 17.642                 Tara Olson on DM Streakin Traffic               

  14th 17.724                 Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak          

  15th 17.727                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  16th 17.765                 Emily Amick on Ariven                           

  17th 17.781                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

  18th 17.846                 Melagni Wangnild on Gator                       

  19th 18.064                 Tracy Jackson on Hooker                         

  20th 18.141                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

  21st 22.458                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

  22nd 22.645                 Kyra Redd on Buddzee                            

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    400.000                Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               

N/T    400.000                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        

N/T    400.000                Devon Spaulding on Bea Buggzie                  

N/T    415.403                Belinda Brownell on LJ wanna Be Famous          

N/T    415.602                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    417.151                Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

N/T    417.338                Brittany Rowley on Tequila                      

N/T    417.604                Andrea Urista on Alice                          

              

   B4B Jackpot 4D-Saturday            

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.291 $118.00              Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone        

   2nd 15.313 $ 88.00              Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero          

   3rd 15.352 $ 59.00              Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   4th 15.437 $ 29.00              Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip   

   5th 15.488                      Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally       

   6th 15.511                      Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                     

   7th 15.550                      Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice              

   8th 15.661          52370       Amber Moore on Nasmune                     

   9th 15.677                      Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel      

  10th 15.678                      Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

  11th 15.702          15339       Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two       

  12th 15.720                      Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                 

  13th 15.732                      Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          



Tie    15.732                      Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

  15th 15.746          52370       Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.809 $101.00              Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine          

   2nd 16.000 $ 76.00              Cali Moon on Designated Driver             

   3rd 16.008 $ 50.00  52370       Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                 

   4th 16.031 $ 25.00              Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

   5th 16.056                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

   6th 16.072                      Caitlin Kinney on Joe Go Jackie            

   7th 16.141                      Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   8th 16.187          52370       Amber Moore on Banker                      

   9th 16.241                      Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.293 $ 67.00              Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy            

   2nd 16.305 $ 50.00              Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet        

   3rd 16.346 $ 34.00              Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   4th 16.367 $ 17.00              Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                  

   5th 16.375                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   6th 16.548          52370       Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi          

   7th 16.573                      Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   8th 16.614                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   9th 16.618                      Evelyn Allred on TimeTwoCheckit            

  10th 16.635                      Barb Steele on Rebel                       

Tie    16.635                      Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR       

  12th 16.673                      Kelly Millard on Spicy Batir               

  13th 16.780                      Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.190 $ 50.00              Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   2nd 17.272 $ 38.00              McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                

   3rd 17.724 $ 25.00              Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak     

   4th 17.781 $ 13.00              Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose            

   5th 18.300                      Monica Smith on Jack                       

   6th 18.550                      Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   7th 22.458                      Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

   8th 22.476                      Kyra Redd on Buddzee                       

N/T    415.403                     Belinda Brownell on LJ wanna Be Famous     

N/T    415.602                     Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

N/T    417.007                     McKenna Johannsen on Mia          

 

                 B4B Novice 3D-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.291 $116.00              Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone        

   2nd 15.678 $ 70.00              Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

   3rd 15.836 $ 46.00              Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights        

   4th 15.874                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   5th 15.918                      Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

   6th 15.943                      Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly         

   7th 15.947                      Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

   8th 16.000                      Cali Moon on Designated Driver             

   9th 16.056                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

  10th 16.130                      Linda Munns on Azara May                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.367 $ 70.00              Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     



   2nd 16.372 $ 42.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   3rd 16.661 $ 28.00              Brittany Rowley on Tequila                 

   4th 16.707                      Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   5th 16.764                      Alexsus Wilson on Velma                    

   6th 16.996                      Evelyn Allred on TimeTwoCheckit            

   7th 17.226                      Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly            

   8th 17.250                      Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   9th 17.272                      Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

Tie    17.272                      McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.595 $ 46.00              Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          

   2nd 17.722 $ 28.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   3rd 18.038 $ 19.00              Devon Spaulding on Bea Buggzie             

   4th 18.803                      Tammie Lang on The Dude Abides             

   5th 19.276                      Janelle Urista on Twitchy                  

   6th 19.693                      Katlyn Watson on Adelish                   

   7th 19.800                      Rozalyn Krist on Ash                       

   8th 22.458                      Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

N/T    400.000                     McKenna Johannsen on Mia  

 

 

        B4B Costume Race-Saturday   (This was a 55’score line)        

 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.604 $192.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   2nd 16.851 $148.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   3rd 17.025 $107.00         Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.323 $148.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

   2nd 17.423 $113.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   3rd 17.453 $ 82.00         Andrea Urista on Alice                          

   4th 17.490                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   5th 17.617                 Brittany Rowley on Tequila                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.206 $107.00         Emily Amick on Ariven                           

   2nd 18.536 $ 82.00         Melagni Wangnild on Gator                       

   3rd 18.551 $ 60.00         Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak          

   4th 18.942                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

   5th 19.163                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

   6th 19.201                 Monica Smith on Jack                            

   7th 19.427                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   8th 19.460                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

   9th 20.107                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

  10th 21.287                 Shakira King on Super Trooper                   

  11th 29.109                 Tracy Jackson on Hooker                         

N/T    415.926                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    417.055                Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

N/T    417.158                Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

N/T    417.503                Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

N/T    417.844                Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

N/T    418.408                Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

N/T    419.297                Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

N/T    473.360                Jessie Henry on Pony                            

 



                     B4B PoleBending 2D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.148 $163.00         Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 22.650 $ 65.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 22.999 $ 44.00         Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

   3rd 24.147                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   4th 25.368                 Emily Amick on Ariven                           

   5th 25.533                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

   6th 26.836                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   7th 27.574                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   8th 27.980                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   9th 30.053                 Rozalyn Krist on Ash                            

  10th 30.425                 McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                     

  11th 31.219                 Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak          

  12th 31.987                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

  13th 32.117                 Gayla Hart on Bueno                             

  14th 33.001                 Tara Olson on DM Streakin Traffic               

  15th 35.924                 Kyra Redd on Buddzee                            

  16th 40.386                 Sherry Keineth on An Image of Holly      

             

   B4B Open 4D-Sunday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.030 $309.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   2nd 15.125 $232.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   3rd 15.221 $155.00         Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   4th 15.249 $ 77.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   5th 15.269                 Belinda Brownell on LJ wanna Be Famous          

   6th 15.279                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   7th 15.281                 Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge               

   8th 15.329                 Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

   9th 15.340                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

  10th 15.364                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

  11th 15.460                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  12th 15.464                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  13th 15.529                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.540 $265.00         Amber Moore on Banker                           

   2nd 15.633 $199.00         Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               

   3rd 15.647 $133.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   4th 15.670 $ 66.00         Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

   5th 15.730                 Kris Young on StarbA Cat Dancing                

   6th 15.779                 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

   7th 15.841                 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   8th 15.856                 Brittany Rowley on Tequila                      

   9th 15.871                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

  10th 15.887                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

  11th 15.891                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                      

  12th 15.903                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

  13th 15.920                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

  14th 15.925                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

  15th 15.949                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  16th 15.971                 Caitlin Kinney on Joe Go Jackie                 



  17th 15.989                 Linda Munns on Azara May                        

  18th 16.013                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  19th 16.025                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.065 $177.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 16.082 $133.00         Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

   3rd 16.118 $ 88.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   4th 16.127 $ 44.00         Natalee Mecham on Fancy                         

   5th 16.205                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   6th 16.314                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   7th 16.331                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

   8th 16.334                 Kelly Millard on Spicy Batir                    

   9th 16.351                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

  10th 16.365                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

  11th 16.427                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.595 $133.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   2nd 16.634 $ 99.00         Shakira King on Broadway Frost                  

   3rd 16.692 $ 66.00         Andrea Urista on Alice                          

   4th 16.774 $ 33.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   5th 16.890                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   6th 16.907                 Shelley Cannon on Cappy                         

   7th 16.913                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   8th 16.942                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   9th 16.968                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

  10th 17.048                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly                 

  11th 17.084                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR            

  12th 17.142                 Tara Olson on DM Streakin Traffic               

  13th 17.453                 Melagni Wangnild on Gator                       

  14th 17.491                 Emily Amick on Ariven                           

  15th 17.714                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  16th 18.114                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

  17th 18.560                 Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak          

  18th 19.554                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

N/T    400.000                Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

N/T    400.000                Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

N/T    415.629                Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

N/T    415.657                Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

N/T    415.945                Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

N/T    416.019                Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks          

N/T    416.149                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    416.462                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        

N/T    416.750                McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                     

             

   B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday            

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.030 $110.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   2nd 15.125 $ 83.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   3rd 15.221 $ 55.00         Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   4th 15.249 $ 28.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

   5th 15.269                 Belinda Brownell on LJ wanna Be Famous          

   6th 15.279                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   7th 15.329                 Morgan Jensen on RGR Neans Camero               

   8th 15.340                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

   9th 15.364                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           



  10th 15.460                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  11th 15.464                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  12th 15.529                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.540 $ 95.00         Amber Moore on Banker                           

   2nd 15.647 $ 71.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.779 $ 47.00         Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc                 

   4th 15.841 $ 24.00         Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo                      

   5th 15.887                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   6th 15.903                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   7th 15.920                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine               

   8th 15.949                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.065 $ 63.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   2nd 16.082 $ 47.00         Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

   3rd 16.112 $ 32.00         Elise Rackley on Oscar                          

   4th 16.223 $ 16.00         Alexsus Wilson on Velma                         

   5th 16.314                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   6th 16.334                 Kelly Millard on Spicy Batir                    

   7th 16.351                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   8th 16.365                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

   9th 16.398                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

  10th 16.427                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.595 $ 47.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   2nd 16.647 $ 35.00         Lacey Anderson on Kell                          

   3rd 16.774 $ 24.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   4th 16.942 $ 12.00         Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   5th 17.084                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckle MFR            

   6th 17.362                 Monica Smith on Jack                            

   7th 17.799                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   8th 17.887                 McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                     

   9th 18.114                 Salena Gallegos on Pitches Rose                 

  10th 18.560                 Ronda Fowler on Estella's Black Streak          

  11th 19.554                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

N/T    400.000                Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

N/T    415.945                Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

N/T    416.417                McKenna Johannsen on Mia                        

N/T    416.724                Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

      

   B4B Novice 3D-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.340 $ 84.00              Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone        

   2nd 15.749 $ 50.00              Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   3rd 15.856 $ 34.00              Brittany Rowley on Tequila                 

   4th 15.989                      Linda Munns on Azara May                   

   5th 16.025                      Pam Pope on Coronamiga                     

   6th 16.250                      Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly         

   7th 16.331                      Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                 

Tie    16.331                      Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.890 $ 60.00              Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   2nd 17.036 $ 40.00              Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          



                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.484 $ 34.00              Katlyn Watson on Adelish                   

   2nd 17.784 $ 20.00              Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   3rd 18.105 $ 13.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   4th 18.270                      Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   5th 18.685                      Janelle Urista on Twitchy                  

   6th 19.554                      Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

N/T    415.945                     Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

N/T    416.532                     McKenna Johannsen on Mia                   

N/T    416.686                     Brian Henry on Catt alain                  

N/T    416.750                     McKenna Johannsen on Dancer                

N/T    422.030                     Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly     

 

Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder won the Target race with a .009 difference!! 

        


